
Monthly Permit Report

Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

AD-11-20-31385 00032 MAYFLOWER DRIVE Home Renovation & DesignAdditions  3,800.00 BUILD 16'  X 4.5' ADDITION TO 

EXISTING DECK
11/2/20

AD-11-20-31454 00015 SAXONY DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  68,000.00 800 SF 2 STORY ADDN FOR LARGER

MSTR BDRM&NEW MSTRBATH 2ND 

FL,

1ST FL 1/2 BATH + PLAYRM

11/9/20

AD-11-20-31455 00026 OAKLAND DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  61,000.00 1 STORY ADDN 13 X 26 FOR A BATH

AND BEDROOM.
11/9/20

AD-11-20-31495 00011 Cook Circle AMANTE LLCAdditions  25,000.00 BUILD 14 X 14 3 SEASON ROOM11/18/20

AD-11-20-31496 00011 Cook Circle AMANTE LLCAdditions  20,000.00 BUILD A DECK 20 X 26 ATTACHED TO 

SUNRM AND AGPOOL
11/18/20

AD-11-20-31500 04339 MADISON AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  800.00 REWORK EXISTING DECK TO 

ACCOMMODATE NEW ADDITION.

NO CHANGE TO SIZE.

11/19/20

AD-11-20-31551 00174 PINEWOOD TRAIL NINTH ST CONTRUCTIONAdditions  150,000.00 2 STORY ADDITION 17 X 28 COVERED 

PORCH, SCREENED PORCH, INT 

REMODEL 1ST FLR FAMRM, 2ND FLR 

ADDING 3 BEDRMS, 2 FULL BTHS

11/24/20

CALR-11-20-31502 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm  960.00 INSTALL ADDITIONS TO FA SYSTEMS 

3RD FL PROGRESSIVE DIAG 

EXPANSION

11/19/20

CE-11-20-31434 00095 CORPORATE DRIVE Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Electrical  8,000.00 INSTALL ADDITIONS TO ACCESS

CONTROL SYSTEM. SYSTEM IS LOW

VOLTAGE CLASS II

11/5/20

CE-11-20-31470 00502 WHITE PLAINS Road Marcinczyk Electric LLCCommercial Electrical  1,400.00 INSTALL LIGHTING & POWER FOR 

NEW BATHROOM
11/12/20

CE-11-20-31478 00060 COMMERCE DRIVE Michael J. OrossCommercial Electrical  5,000.00 INSTALL CARD READER & DOOR 

CONTACTS FOR SECURITY SYSTEM 

POWER HOME REMODELING

11/16/20

Wednesday, December 2, 2020 Page 1 of 12



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

CE-11-20-31493 00056 COMMERCE Drive County Electric ConstructionCommercial Electrical  22,000.00 INSTALL CONDUITS & WIRING FOR 

EXT LIGHTS & RECEPTACLES FOR 

FORNT , SIDE & REAR DOORS & DECK 

MAKE A WISH

11/18/20

CE-11-20-31497 00101 OAKVIEW DRIVE CAMERON GENERAL 

CONTRACTORS INC

Commercial Electrical  800.00 RUN ELECTRIC TO TEMPORARY 

SALES TRAILER
11/18/20

CE-11-20-31505 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical  2,400.00 WIRING OF ADDITION TO  

PROGRESSIVE DIAGNOSTIC
11/19/20

CE-11-20-31534 00100 QUALITY Street PROFESSIONAL ELECTRICAL 

CONTRACTORS OF CT INC

Commercial Electrical  18,000.00 WIRING FOR TENANT FIT OUT FOR 

STARBUCKS
11/23/20

CHL-11-20-31477 00020 CORNFIELD Road LOCAL CHIMNEY LLCChimney Liner  2,100.00 INSTALL 5" 30' S/S CHL.11/16/20

CHVA-11-20-31501 00035 NUTMEG Drive New England Mechanical 

Services

Commercial HVAC  2,460.00 RELOCATE & ADD CEILING SUPPLY & 

RETURN GRILLS,RELOCATE SPACE

SENSOR PER NEW TENANT LAYOUT

11/19/20

CHVA-11-20-31535 00060 COMMERCE DRIVE AC 2000, INC.Commercial HVAC  80,000.00 INSTALL 6 RTU'S , EXHAUST FANS & 

ASSOCIATED SUPPLY, RETURN & 

EXHAUST DUCTWORK FOR POWER 

HOME REMODELING

11/23/20

CO-11-20-31433 00095 CORPORATE DRIVE GDS CONTRACTINGCommercial  30,000.00 ENLARGE COMPRESSOR RM,MOVE

EXISTING BUFFING& WELDING RMS

TO SIDE.

11/5/20

CO-11-20-31465 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial  800.00 TEMP TENANT FIT OUT FOR 

LETITTFUL SPACE 233

 ( MOVED FROM SPACE 2116)

11/10/20

CO-11-20-31472 00035 NUTMEG Drive RD SCINTOCommercial  19,000.00 CONVERTING CONF ROOM INTO NEW 

COVID LAB PROGRESSIVE 

DIAGNOSTICS

11/13/20

CO-11-20-31494 00100 QUALITY Street DGC CAPITALCommercial  114,000.00 TENANT FIT OUT FOR STARBUCKS 

INSIDE STOP AND SHOP
11/18/20

CP-11-20-31518 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing  1,800.00 INSTALL SINK UNIT IN PROGRESSIVE 

DIAGNOSTIC
11/20/20

CSPK-11-20-31419 06540 MAIN STREET Mack Fire Protection LLCCommercial Sprinkler  800.00 INSTALL FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM IN

DUNKIN SPACE
11/3/20
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CSPK-11-20-31458 00095 CORPORATE DRIVE SYNERGY FIRE SYSTEM LLCCommercial Sprinkler  5,000.00 MODIFY EXISTING SPRINKLER

COVERAGE FOR NEW COMPRESSOR

ROOM

11/9/20

CSPK-11-20-31520 00035 NUTMEG Drive SYNERGY FIRE SYSTEM LLCCommercial Sprinkler  2,800.00 MODIFY EXISTING SPRINKLERS 

COVERAGE FOR NEW LAYOUT 

PROGRESSIVE DIAGNOSTIC

11/20/20

D-11-20-31506 00027 PAULINE STREET Owner/Tenant PermitDemolition  800.00 DEMO EXISTING GARAGE11/19/20

E-11-20-31384 00101 OLDFIELD ROAD MIKE OCONNELL ELECTRIC 

LLC

Electrical  2,200.00 WIRE 16 KW GENERATOR W/ 200 AMP 

ATS
11/2/20

E-11-20-31388 00079 DEER RUN DRIVE PARADISE ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  2,400.00 WIRE 24 KW GENERATOR W/ 200 AMP 

ATS
11/2/20

E-11-20-31391 00077 PLUMTREE LANE Ken Burns Electrical Contractors.Electrical  3,000.00 REPLACE 100AMP SERVICE UI# 

229662
11/2/20

E-11-20-31399 00061 WESTFIELD DRIVE NEXTWAVE ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  2,000.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 100 TO 200 AMP 

UI# 229627
11/3/20

E-11-20-31400 00022 CLAIRE PLACE RALPH R RIZZO JRElectrical  1,800.00 WIRE PORCH  NEW PLUGS, 

SWTCHES FOR NEW LIGHTS
11/3/20

E-11-20-31401 00026 SAXONY DRIVE PAWEL SAMELKOElectrical  2,000.00 WIRING FOR LAUNDRY RM, HVAC 

SYSTEM & NEW LIGHT FIXTURES
11/3/20

E-11-20-31402 00505 STONEHOUSE ROAD ILLUMINATED ELECTRICAL 

SERVICES LLC

Electrical  13,500.00 WIRE REMODELS MST BDRM, BATH, 

L/R,HALL BTH , MUDRM, A/C  & HVAC , 

NEW SERVICE UI# 229080

11/3/20

E-11-20-31404 00210 BEACON HILL ROAD JT ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLCElectrical  2,500.00 NEW 200 AMP OH SERVICE UI# 

229651
11/3/20

E-11-20-31409 00039 CANTERBURY LANE PROFESSIONAL ELECTRICAL 

SERVICES LLC

Electrical  3,500.00 WIRE 22 KW GENERATOR11/3/20

E-11-20-31414 00152 TANGLEWOOD ROAD Giangrasso Electric, IncElectrical  2,000.00 INSTALL ARC FAULT BREAKERS &

INSPECT BASEMENT WIRING  DONE

PRIOR TO PERMIT.

11/3/20

E-11-20-31421 00014 BITTERSWEET LANE JDS ELECTRICElectrical  2,600.00 WIRE KITCHEN REMODEL, OUTLETS, 

SWITCHES, RECESS, CIRCUITS
11/4/20
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E-11-20-31427 00011 BROOKVIEW DRIVE All Electric Construction & 

Communication LLC

Electrical  3,000.00 WIRE 20 KW GENERATOR  W/ 200 

AMP ATS
11/5/20

E-11-20-31435 00058 POMONA ROAD JCR ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  4,500.00 REWORK REWIRE NEW KITCHEN 

WIRING & RELOCATE WIRE IN WALL

BEING REMOVED.

11/5/20

E-11-20-31436 00060 CLOVER HILL ROAD JCR ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  3,000.00 WIRE FOR  PORTABLE GENERATOR11/5/20

E-11-20-31437 00029 TEETER ROCK ROAD JAMES DECAVAElectrical  400.00 SERVICE MAST REPAIR, BROKEN 

CONDUIT UI# 229770
11/5/20

E-11-20-31438 00129 FRESH MEADOW DRIVE JAMES DECAVAElectrical  2,000.00 200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE 

UI# 229801
11/5/20

E-11-20-31444 00015 SQUIRE Court DANIEL FONTAINEElectrical  13,300.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 19 

PANELS 6.84 KW NEED UI#
11/6/20

E-11-20-31448 00009 LINDBERG DRIVE GARY TAKACSElectrical  4,000.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 100 TO 200 AMPS 

UI# 229610
11/9/20

E-11-20-31449 02379 HUNTINGTON TPKE SMART ELECTRICAL 

SOLUTIONS LLC

Electrical  500.00 WIRE NEW HVAC SYSTEM11/9/20

E-11-20-31451 00019 COLONIAL DRIVE SAMUEL BOCCHINOElectrical  2,200.00 WIRE AHU & COMPRESSOR, ADD 

LIGHT & OUTLETS
11/9/20

E-11-20-31453 00446 DAYTON ROAD Holzner ElectricElectrical  900.00 WIRE 14 KW GENERATOR W/ 100 AMP 

ATS
11/9/20

E-11-20-31456 00026 OAKLAND DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  1,500.00 ELEC FOR LIGHTING & POWER IN A

1 STORY ADDN INCLDS SMOKES
11/9/20

E-11-20-31457 00017 ARGUS LANE Nuzzo Electrical ContractorsElectrical  8,000.00 WIRE 22 KW GENERATOR11/9/20

E-11-20-31462 00072 WOODHAVEN DRIVE MICHAEL JOSEPHElectrical  5,000.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 16 

PANELS 5.23 KW UI# 229883
11/10/20

E-11-20-31464 00683 FAIRCHILD ROAD WOODMERE ELECTRIC & 

COMM.

Electrical  6,500.00 WIRE 22 KW GENERATOR11/10/20

E-11-20-31468 00022 CATHERINE STREET SUNRUNElectrical  11,419.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 24 

PANELS 7.32 KW NEED UI#
11/10/20
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E-11-20-31473 00081 CHATFIELD DRIVE All Electric Construction & 

Communication LLC

Electrical  5,000.00 WIRE 20 KW GENERATOR W/ 200 AMP 

ATS
11/13/20

E-11-20-31475 00037 VALLEY VIEW ROAD ROBERT PIROElectrical  1,500.00 WIRE FINISHED BASEMENT TO CODE 

(PRIOR TO PERMIT)
11/16/20

E-11-20-31481 00033 HAVERHILL ROAD Giangrasso Electric, IncElectrical  2,000.00 WIRE WORKSHOP11/16/20

E-11-20-31483 00055 RIDGEVIEW Avenue J&B ElectricElectrical  15,000.00 ELEC FOR ENTIRE ADDITION AND

REMODEL,ALL APPLIANCES, AND

SUB PANEL.

11/16/20

E-11-20-31486 00038 MAGNOLIA ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  500.00 wire 2 fp inserts11/16/20

E-11-20-31491 00124 OAKRIDGE ROAD VENTURE SOLARElectrical  12,300.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR11/18/20

E-11-20-31499 00029 WALKER ROAD ARTHUR BRADSHAWElectrical  2,000.00 7KW GENERATOR & ATS ON 

EXISTING. GENERATOR.
11/19/20

E-11-20-31509 00030 MARATHON ROAD JASON BAILLARGEONElectrical  1,800.00 WIRE 2 AC UNITS 

AND 2 CONDENSERS
11/19/20

E-11-20-31510 00262 BEACON HILL ROAD Champion ElectricElectrical  950.00 EMERGENCY NEW SERVICE 200

AMPS O/H  UI# 230042
11/19/20

E-11-20-31512 00110 LAKE AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  600.00 RUN ELECTRIC TO W/D11/20/20

E-11-20-31523 00053 DEERFIELD DRIVE DAVID J BRUNETTIElectrical  800.00 WIRE HOT TUB11/20/20

E-11-20-31529 00035 WOODCREST AVENUE VENTURE SOLARElectrical  22,729.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 23 

PANELS 7.71 KW UI# 227804
11/20/20

E-11-20-31533 00029 OWL HILL TRAIL KOSTAS PROSKINITOPOULOSElectrical  3,000.00 WIRE RENOVATION , 2 BATHS11/20/20

E-11-20-31538 00010 TASHUA PARKWAY DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical  7,000.00 INSTALL 1 STORAGE BATTERY11/23/20

E-11-20-31539 00016 ELLIOTT ROAD DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical  500.00 REPLACE METER CAN UI# 23004411/24/20

E-11-20-31542 04833 MADISON AVENUE VENTURE SOLARElectrical  17,711.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 29 

PANELS 10.15 KW UI# 226112
11/24/20
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E-11-20-31546 00011 SEELEY ROAD PAUL LAMOUREUXElectrical  32,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 40 

PANELS 13.6 KW UI# 229953
11/24/20

FE-11-20-31439 00011 SHELBOURNE ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitFences  480.00 INSTALL SECTION OF FENCE @ 

REAR OF PROPERTY 6' HIGH BY

8' WIDE.

11/5/20

FE-11-20-31544 00011 PAR LANE MANCINI POOL DECKS INCFences  5,000.00 INSTALL POOL FENCE TO CODE11/24/20

FO-11-20-31392 00139 SUZANNE CIRCLE STARTER HOME 

IMPROVEMENTS LLC

Foundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR NEW 

ATTACHED GARAGE 26X 28
11/2/20

H-11-20-31390 00312 HADLEY DRIVE H Hulse IncHVAC  3,900.00 REPLACE NATURAL GAS FURNACE11/2/20

H-11-20-31396 00124 HURD ROAD SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  12,000.00 OIL TO LP GAS BOILER 

REPLACEMENT W/ INDIRECT HWH
11/3/20

H-11-20-31398 00064 VIXEN ROAD Standard OilHVAC  10,200.00 OIL BOILER REPLACEMENT11/3/20

H-11-20-31407 00019 COLONIAL DRIVE ALLIANCE HEATING &  AIR 

CONDIT

HVAC  15,000.00 COPPER LINE SET FROM AIR

HANDLER TO OUTDOOR 

CONDENSER.

NEEDS ELECTRICAL PERMIT TO WIRE

11/3/20

H-11-20-31410 00030 MARATHON ROAD DR ENERGY SAVERHVAC  12,000.00 INSTALL 2 NEW A/C SYSTEMS 1 ON 

1ST AND 1 ON 2ND FLOOR
11/3/20

H-11-20-31413 00045 TWITCHGRASS ROAD SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  9,555.00 REPLACE OIL FIRED FURNACE & A/C 

COIL & CONDENSER
11/3/20

H-11-20-31431 02379 HUNTINGTON TPKE AUGUST WILDMANHVAC  2,800.00 REPLACE ATTIC AHI W/ NEW HOT AIR 

FURNACE
11/5/20

H-11-20-31440 00044 PLUMTREE LANE Tyler HVAC, Refrigeration,LLCHVAC  11,600.00 REPLACE GAS BOILER 2 ZONE DV 90+11/5/20

H-11-20-31446 00505 STONEHOUSE ROAD ROBERT KOETSCHHVAC  14,200.00 INSTALL 2-  GAS HYDRO HTG  W/ 

SPLIT A/C AHU'S , NEW DUCTWORK
11/9/20

H-11-20-31459 00020 HEATHERFIELD DRIVE PARK CITY HEATING & 

COOLING LLC

HVAC  7,000.00 REPLACE 2 FURNACES W/ A/C  WITH 

D/V 90+ LP
11/10/20

H-11-20-31482 00031 LANTERN HILL ROAD SEYMOUR ENERGY SERVICES 

LLC

HVAC  5,000.00 INSTALL VESTA VRC 140 

NAT GAS COMBI BOILER.
11/16/20
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H-11-20-31488 04230 MADISON AVENUE AIRE SERV HTGHVAC  9,907.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION BOILER D/V 

90+
11/17/20

H-11-20-31492 00055 RIDGEVIEW Avenue OSA Heating & CoolingHVAC  10,000.00 INSTALL HYDRO AIR 4- TON & 

CONDENSER ( AC) AND ASSOCIATED 

DUCTWORK

11/18/20

H-11-20-31504 00016 SURREY LANE Salerno Heating & A/C LLCHVAC  8,200.00 INSTALL MINI SPLIT SYSTEM W 1-12K

& 1-24K HEAD 36KMULTIPART OUTDR

MOVE CONDENSR.INSTL 

DEHUMIDFYR

11/19/20

H-11-20-31514 00035 LONG HILL PLACE RURAL GAS COMPANYHVAC  3,500.00 REPLACE NAT GAS FURNACE D/V 90+11/20/20

H-11-20-31524 00046 SALEM ROAD MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC  10,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION BOILER D/V 

W/ INDIRECT 50 GALLON HWH
11/20/20

MI-11-20-31383 00101 OLDFIELD ROAD MIKE OCONNELL ELECTRIC 

LLC

Miscellaneous  4,850.00 INSTALL 16 KW GENERATOR W/ 200 

AMP ATS
11/2/20

MI-11-20-31387 00079 DEER RUN DRIVE Santa EnergyMiscellaneous  12,000.00 INSTALL 24 KW GENERATOR W/ 200 

AMP ATS
11/2/20

MI-11-20-31393 00017 ARGUS LANE US HOME SERVICES LLCMiscellaneous  9,800.00 INSTALL 22 KW GENERATOR11/3/20

MI-11-20-31403 00024 DEEPDENE ROAD BOMART ASSOCMiscellaneous  6,000.00 UPGRADE EXISTING GENERATOR 

UNIT ONLY TO 24 KW
11/3/20

MI-11-20-31408 00039 CANTERBURY LANE PROFESSIONAL ELECTRICAL 

SERVICES LLC

Miscellaneous  3,500.00 INSTALL 22 KW GENERAC 

GENERATOR
11/3/20

MI-11-20-31426 00011 BROOKVIEW DRIVE All Electric Construction & 

Communication LLC

Miscellaneous  6,574.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR W/ 200 

AMP ATS
11/5/20

MI-11-20-31452 00446 DAYTON ROAD Holzner ElectricMiscellaneous  5,000.00 INSTALL 14 KW GENERATOR W/ 100 

AMPS ATS
11/9/20

MI-11-20-31463 00683 FAIRCHILD ROAD WOODMERE ELECTRIC & 

COMM.

Miscellaneous  2,500.00 INSTALL 22 KW GENERATOR11/10/20

MI-11-20-31498 00029 WALKER ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous  4,000.00 PERMIT EXISTING GENERATOR11/19/20

MI-11-20-31522 00053 DEERFIELD DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous  800.00 INSTALL 9 X 9 HOT TUB11/20/20
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MI-11-20-31531 00034 ELBERTA AVENUE POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous  43,446.00 STRIP & REROOF. REPLACE 12

WINDOWS. BEDRM WINDOWS 

TO MEET EGRESS,

11/20/20

MI-11-20-31532 00153 MAYFIELD DRIVE SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  5,660.00 INSTALL REPLACEMENT PATIO DOOR 

NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES
11/20/20

MI-11-20-31536 00001 WOODFIELD DRIVE SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  5,365.00 REPLACE PATIO DOOR11/23/20

MI-11-20-31537 00005 OLD STREAM LANE SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  40,800.00 INSTALL 9 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 

( BDRMS TO MEET EGRESS) NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES

11/23/20

MI-11-20-31540 00012 ROSEVIEW COURT SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  7,808.00 INSTALL 2 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 

NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES
11/24/20

MI-11-20-31543 00117 GOLDEN HILL SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  5,833.00 INSTALL REPLACEMENT TRIPLE 

GLIDER WINDOW IN LIVING ROOM NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES

11/24/20

MI-11-20-31547 00016 KNECHT FARM ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous  10,000.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
11/24/20

OC-11-20-31406 05866 MAIN STREET MISHkAN ISRAEL DAY CAMPOrganizations / Clubs  0.00 ANNUAL CHANUKAH MENORAH

SITE C FROM DEC 8 - 22,  2020
11/3/20

P-11-20-31386 00026 SAXONY DRIVE SCOTT SILKPlumbing  3,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER & 

OUTDOOR GAS, RELOCATE 1ST 

FLOOR LAUNDRY

11/2/20

P-11-20-31389 00079 DEER RUN DRIVE EDMUND MACKEYPlumbing  1,600.00 SET 4- 120 GALLON LP TANKS & RUN 

LINE TO GENERATOR
11/2/20

P-11-20-31394 00224 PINEWOOD TRAIL Absolute Tank RemovalPlumbing  3,950.00 INSTALL 2- 138 GALLON OIL TANKS IN 

CRAWL SPACE
11/3/20

P-11-20-31395 00536 BOOTH HILL ROAD MICHAEL KUNKELPlumbing  6,500.00 PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT 

BATHROOM & WASHER
11/3/20

P-11-20-31397 00124 HURD ROAD SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing  1,488.00 SET 2- 120 GAL LP TANKS & RUN LINE 

TO BOILER
11/3/20

P-11-20-31405 00048 SPINNING WHEEL ROAD COMPLETE TANK LLCPlumbing  1,900.00 INSTALL 275 GALLON OIL TANK IN 

BOILER RM
11/3/20
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P-11-20-31411 00010 VESPER HILL NJ PLUMBINGPlumbing  1,139.00 REPLACE 50 GALLON GAS HWH11/3/20

P-11-20-31412 00083 NORTH STOWE PLACE Vanasse PlumbingPlumbing  800.00 INSTALL 1" LINE FROM LINE TO 14k

NATURAL GAS GENERATOR
11/3/20

P-11-20-31415 00061 LORMA AVENUE RURAL FUELSPlumbing  2,900.00 REPLACE 28 GALLON TANK W 2- 120

GALLON LP TANKS & RUN LINE TO

GENERATOR

11/3/20

P-11-20-31416 00010 SHADOWOOD LANE RURAL FUELSPlumbing  600.00 ADD 2 120 GAL LP TANKS TO 

EXISTING TANK & RUN LINE TO

GENERATOR

11/3/20

P-11-20-31417 00044 OAKRIDGE ROAD RURAL FUELSPlumbing  160.00 INSTALL 3 120 GALLON LP TANKS.11/3/20

P-11-20-31418 00082 TASHUA ROAD RURAL FUELSPlumbing  2,200.00 INSTALL 1 120 GAL LP TANK & RUN 

LINE TO VENT FREE LOG SET
11/3/20

P-11-20-31420 00014 BITTERSWEET LANE PAUL DEROSAPlumbing  1,500.00 PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN REMODEL & 

RUN GAS LINE TO RANGE
11/4/20

P-11-20-31422 00033 YORKTOWN CIRCLE BRANDT R SCIPION PL. & HTGPlumbing  4,250.00 RUN GS LINE TO STOVE & TO 

REMOVE BASEBOARD
11/4/20

P-11-20-31424 00020 HEATHERFIELD DRIVE HOCON PROPANEPlumbing  500.00 SET 2 ADDITIONAL 120 GALLON LP 

TANKS AND TIE TO EXISTING 120 GAL 

LP TANK

11/4/20

P-11-20-31425 00099 UNITY ROAD Michael PickeringPlumbing  9,200.00 INSTALL 12 FIXTURES 1ST AND 2ND 

FLR , RUN GAS LINE FROM 

BASEMENT

11/5/20

P-11-20-31428 00024 DEEPDENE ROAD JOE TASSITANO PLUMBING & 

HEATING CO

Plumbing  2,500.00 PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN REMODEL, 

RELOCATE SINK, ADD BAR SINK, 

INSTALL 2 D/WS , WTR LINE, GAS 

LINE TO STOVE

11/5/20

P-11-20-31430 00055 RIDGEVIEW Avenue Michael PickeringPlumbing  13,200.00 PLUMBING FOR RENO KIT/BTH ON 

1ST FLR & MST BTH ON 2ND FLR
11/5/20

P-11-20-31432 02379 HUNTINGTON TPKE AUGUST WILDMANPlumbing  1,500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW FURNACE11/5/20

P-11-20-31441 00044 PLUMTREE LANE Tyler HVAC, Refrigeration,LLCPlumbing  2,700.00 REPLACE INDIRECT HWH GAS TO 

GAS
11/5/20
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P-11-20-31442 00057 POPLAR Street SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing  600.00 INSTALL 250 GALLON LP TANK AND 

RUN LINE TO GENERATOR
11/6/20

P-11-20-31447 00505 STONEHOUSE ROAD Michael MurdochPlumbing  11,000.00 PLUMBING FOR 1ST FLR BTH/KIT, 2ND 

FLR MST BTH, GAS FIREPLACE & 

RANGE

11/9/20

P-11-20-31450 00023 COLONY Avenue MARIO PALMIERIPlumbing  2,800.00 PLUMBING FOR BATHROOM11/9/20

P-11-20-31460 00020 HEATHERFIELD DRIVE PARK CITY HEATING & 

COOLING LLC

Plumbing  1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW FURNACES11/10/20

P-11-20-31469 00022 GLENWOOD DRIVE RURAL FUELSPlumbing  980.00 INSTALL 1- 120 GALLON LP TANK AND 

RUN LINE GAS LINE
11/12/20

P-11-20-31476 00037 VALLEY VIEW ROAD TLC Plumbing LLCPlumbing  3,500.00 PLUMBING FOR BTHRM SINK, 

TOILET,BATHTUB, ADD STUDOR VENT 

IN KITCHEN

11/16/20

P-11-20-31479 00058 POMONA ROAD Shanahan Plumbing LLCPlumbing  2,000.00 SWAP OUT KITCHEN SINK & D/W, 

REMOVE   A SECTION OF 

BASEBOARD HEAT

11/16/20

P-11-20-31480 00108 BEECHWOOD Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  3,200.00 PL FOR FULL BATH IN BASEMENT11/16/20

P-11-20-31484 00017 PRESTON ROAD DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing  1,925.00 INSTALL 275 GALLON OIL TANK IN 

THE BASEMENT
11/16/20

P-11-20-31487 00038 MAGNOLIA ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  700.00 gas line to fp insert in main fp11/16/20

P-11-20-31489 04230 MADISON AVENUE AIRE SERV HTGPlumbing  3,900.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER, 

INSTALL 40 GALLON POWERVENT 

HWH

11/17/20

P-11-20-31503 00016 HARDY LANE DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing  1,900.00 INSTALL 330 GALLON OIL TANK

IN BASEMENT
11/19/20

P-11-20-31507 00084 MIDLAND ROAD David GrayPlumbing  1,500.00 INSTALL 90' STEEL PIPE FROM GAS 

METER THRU BSMNT TO 16 KW GAS

GENERATOR ON  EXTERIOR PATIO

11/19/20

P-11-20-31513 00110 LAKE AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  600.00 PLUMBING FOR WASHER11/20/20

P-11-20-31515 00018 LORMA AVENUE RURAL FUELSPlumbing  3,200.00 INSTALL 500 GALLON AG LP TANK & 

RUN LINE TO GENERATOR
11/20/20
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P-11-20-31516 00225 CHESTNUT HILL ROAD CORDOVA PL. & HEATING LLCPlumbing  2,850.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR11/20/20

P-11-20-31517 00016 MACARTHUR ROAD JAMES MCILHONEYPlumbing  8,000.00 PLUMBING FOR NEW 2ND FLR 2 FULL 

BATHS, LAUNDRY, REPLACE KIT SINK
11/20/20

P-11-20-31519 00008 ARBUTUS LANE Westport Plumbing IncPlumbing  2,200.00 ROUGH AND INSTALL KIT SINK, 

LAUNDRY, & BATHRM FIXTURES
11/20/20

P-11-20-31521 00686 FAIRCHILD ROAD SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing  3,525.00 REPLACE 275 GALLON OIL TANK11/20/20

P-11-20-31525 00046 SALEM ROAD MODERN HVAC LLCPlumbing  500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER11/20/20

P-11-20-31530 00026 WISTERIA DRIVE EC Plumbing & Heating, IncPlumbing  950.00 EXTEND  HEAT LOOP TO PORCH 

AREA
11/20/20

P-11-20-31548 00022 LAFAYETTE DRIVE RURAL FUELSPlumbing  1,700.00 INSTALL NAT GAS LOG SET IN 

FIREPLACE AND RUN GAS LINE TO IT
11/24/20

P-11-20-31549 00024 DEEPDENE ROAD JOE TASSITANO PLUMBING & 

HEATING CO

Plumbing  4,500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR11/24/20

RR-11-20-31382 00025 MITCHELL ROAD RMP BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation  7,000.00 REMODEL 1- BATHRM INCREASE SIZE 

OF SHOWER, ADD NEW 1/2 BATHRM
11/2/20

RR-11-20-31429 00146 TASHUA ROAD GARY MILLSResidential Renovation  18,000.00 REFRAME DECK IN EXISTING 

LOCATION
11/5/20

RR-11-20-31474 00037 VALLEY VIEW ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  56,220.00 FINISH BASEMENT 937 SF (PRIOR TO 

PERMIT) PLAYRM, 2 OFFICES, 

LAUNDRY/CRAFT RM. STORAGE

11/16/20

RR-11-20-31508 00036 JOG HILL ROAD A JAMES CONSTRUCTION LLCResidential Renovation  20,000.00 EXTEND BATHROOM IN MSTR BDRM

AND INSTALL CLOSET
11/19/20

RR-11-20-31511 00014 CAPTAINS WALK Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  3,000.00 ENCLOSE EXISTING REAR PORCH 

14X16 SUNRM FOR LIVING SPACE.

NEEDS HVAC & ELEC PERMITS.

11/19/20

RR-11-20-31528 00026 WISTERIA DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  800.00 COVERED PORCH TO HABITABLE

SPACE 12 X 13
11/20/20

SI-11-20-31466 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitSigns  800.00 MOVE SIGN FROM PREVIOUS SPACE 

FOR  LETITTFUL
11/10/20
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SI-11-20-31471 00117 MONROE TURNPIKE READY IMAGING INCSigns  650.00 REPLACE SHELL SIGNS WITH 2 NEW 

FOR ALLTOWN
11/12/20

SO-11-20-31443 00015 SQUIRE Court SUNPOWER CORPORATION 

SYSTEMS

Solar System  5,700.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 19 

PANELS, 6.84 KW NO ENGINEERING
11/6/20

SO-11-20-31461 00072 WOODHAVEN DRIVE SAVKAT INCSolar System  15,920.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 16 

PANELS 5.23 KW NO ENGINEERING
11/10/20

SO-11-20-31467 00022 CATHERINE STREET SUNRUN INSTALLATION 

SERVICES INC

Solar System  2,854.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 24 

PANELS 7.32 KW
11/10/20

SO-11-20-31490 00124 OAKRIDGE ROAD VENTURE SOLARSolar System  63,282.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 45 

PANELS 15.3 KW NO ENGINEERING
11/18/20

SO-11-20-31527 00035 WOODCREST AVENUE VENTURE SOLARSolar System  22,729.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 23 

PANELS 7.71 KW
11/20/20

SO-11-20-31541 04833 MADISON AVENUE VENTURE SOLARSolar System  17,711.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 29 

PANELS 10.15 KW
11/24/20

SO-11-20-31545 00011 SEELEY ROAD TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 

SOLAR

Solar System  14,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 40 

PANELS 13.6 KW NO ENGINEERING
11/24/20

SP-11-20-31423 00019 PUMPKIN HILL ROAD SUNSPLASH POOLS INCSwimming Pools  35,000.00 REPLACE IGPOOL 16 X 32 FENCE BY 

OTHERS
11/4/20

SP-11-20-31445 00035 ELAINE STREET A-1 Pool & SpaSwimming Pools  45,000.00 INSTALL INGROUND POOL 16 X 32 Q/ 

HEATER & FENCE
11/6/20

SP-11-20-31550 00096 SCENIC HILL ROAD Marquee Pools & Service IncSwimming Pools  60,000.00 INSTALL INGROUND POOL 16 X 35 W/ 

HEATER FENCE BY OTHERS
11/24/20

WS-11-20-31485 00038 MAGNOLIA ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitStoves  5,800.00 2 FIREPLACE INSERTS. MAIN FP HAS 

GAS INSERT. LOWER LEVEL

FP HAS ELECTRIC INSERT.

11/16/20
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